A OWN P

oo ~No o

WN -

o~

wnN

MB4

wB4

6.4km(15 )
46 (6
46 (1
36 (6
34 (4
33 (2

44
42
26
56
27
45
23
44
58
47
44
60
44
54
46

57
19
47
61
52
59

19

61
81
58
60
73
55

61
53
54
25

14
57

390m

1:15:36
1:36:58
1:52:50
1:54:55
1:56:35
2:.07:10
2:43:14
3:00:04
3:33:29
3:42:57
P3(2:20:26)
P6(3:36:30)
P9(3:12:16)
P10(2:53:27)
P15(4:26:05)

280m
1.08:47
1:59:57
2:04:32
2:.09:11
2:51:11
3:06:12

280m
P3(3:06:42)

2200m
1:18:17
1:48:55
2:13:46
2:36:48
3:33:.02
P1(3:29:54)

180m
1:28:56
1:42:13
P1(3:10:13)
P9(3:19:50)

185m
1:15:36
1:56:41

2022 2 6 (
OLP
CCC
oLC
CcC
RNO
OMM
oLC
AC
CCC
OLC
HUOLC
oLC
HUOLC
OLP
oL
OLC
OLC
oLC
OLP

)

N -

N -

o~NOYOT R~ WN P

3.0

2.8

29

29

(1

(3

3.0

)

)

9

ENFRY TN IR N

)

13
51
45
72
20

47

61
10

21

43

46
43
47
13
46
43
50

)

160m

165m

1:06:15
1.07:16
1:09:18
1:44:43
2:25:35

P1(1:39:41)

155m

0:56:03
0:57:06

P1(0:55:12)

155m

160m
0:45:38
0:50:09
0:52:32
1:.01:54
1:17:37
1:24:46
1:56:51
2:20:51

OLC

OMM

OLP
OLC
OLC

OMM

62

oLC



